Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Title

MMWR. Recommendations and reports :
Morbidity and mortality weekly report.
Recommendations and reports / Centers
for Disease Control

MMWR. Morbidity and Mortality Weekly
Report

MMWR. Surveillance summaries :
Morbidity and mortality weekly report.
Surveillance summaries / CDC
International Journal of Information
Management

The Journal of Strategic Information
Systems

Medical Image Analysis
IEEE Transactions on Services Computing
Journal of Big Data

Information & Management

Journal of Hospitality Marketing and
Management

European Journal of Information
Systems

Omega

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1057-5987,
1545-8601
0149-2195,
1545-861X

1545-8636,
1546-0738
0268-4012,
1873-4707
0963-8687,
1873-1198
1361-8415,
1361-8423
1939-1374
2196-1115
0378-7206,
1872-7530
1936-8623,
1936-8631
0960-085X,
1476-9344
0305-0483,
1873-5274

36.3

35.3

29.1

19

14.7

13.8
11
10.8

10.3

9.82

9.01

8.67

59.08

21.383

42.07

16.58

13.827

14.934
8.174
0

11.37

8.025

7.831

8.939

0.00807

0.11629

0.01011

0.01605

0.00245

0.01971
0.00564
0.00615

0.00786

0.00284

0.00323

0.0093

14.7

36.1

43.9

28.8

22.6

15.6
13.6
14.4

13.1

12.1

11.1

11.5

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Cite
. IF (5 Score
Title Type ISSN/ISBN Year) Best
Quartile

MIS Quarterly: Management Information 0276-7783,

Systems Journal 2162-9730 8.51 12.413 0.00982 13.1 Q1

Scientific Data Journal 2052-4463 8.5 11.212 0.04573 12.6 Q1
0740-624X,

Government Information Quarterly Journal 1872-9517 8.49 9.045 0.0055 14.5 Q1

Journal of Cheminformatics Journal 1758-2946 8.49 9.187 0.00667 10.7 Q1
0020-0255,

Information Sciences Journal 1872-6291 8.23 7.299 0.04616 12.1 Q1
0950-7051,

Knowledge-Based Systems Journal 1872-7409 8.14 8.153 0.02961 12 Q1
1523-24009,

Journal of Supply Chain Management Journal 1745-493X 8.03 10.949 0.00199 10.2 Qi

Implementation Science Journal 1748-5908 8 8.781 0.01653 11.4 Q1
1532-0464,

Journal of Biomedical Informatics Journal 1532-0480 8 6.359 0.01387 8.2 Ql

Journal of the American Medical 1067-5027,

Informatics Association Journal 1527-974X 7.94 7.041 0.0186 9.6 Ql

GigaScience Journal 2047-217X 7.66 8.439 0.01706 11.6 Q1

Journal of Management Information 0742-1222,

Systems Journal 1557-928X 7.58 10.589 0.0049 13.9 Q1
0306-4573,

Information Processing & Management Journal 1873-5371 7.47 7.036 0.00623 11 Q1

Computerized Medical Imaging and 0895-6111,

Graphics Journal 1879-0771 7.42 6.141 0.00341 9.1 Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Journal of Medical Internet Research
Computer Methods and Programs in
Biomedicine

IEEE Journal of Biomedical and Health
Informatics

Decision Support Systems

Computers in Biology and Medicine
European Journal of Operational
Research

Journal of Telemedicine and Telecare
Journal of Chemical Information and
Modeling

International Entrepreneurship and
Management Journal

Public Management Review
International Journal of Logistics
Research and Applications
Journal of Enterprise Information
Management

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1438-8871,
1439-4456
0169-2607,
1872-7565
2168-2194,
2168-2208
0167-9236,
1873-5797
0010-4825,
1879-0534
0377-2217,
1872-6860
1357-633X,
1758-1109
1549-9596,
1549-960X
1554-7191,
1555-1938
1471-9037,
1471-9045
1367-5567,
1469-848X
1741-0398,
1758-7409

7.08

7.03

7.02

6.97

6.7

6.36

6.34

6.16

6.15

5.99

5.66

7.68

6.521

6.968

8.191

5.752

6.598

6.338

6.028

6.704

7.069

5.662

5.639

0.05109

0.01558

0.0141

0.00756

0.0143

0.0433

0.00716

0.02108

0.00329

0.00743

0.00144

0.002

8.2

9.7

10.9

11.3

8.2

10.5

12

7.7

9.7

7.7

7.7

8.2

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Critical Perspectives on Accounting
Information Systems Research
Information and Organization
Journal of NeuroEngineering and

Rehabilitation

International Journal of Geographical
Information Science

Journal of Information Technology
International Journal of Accounting
Information Systems

Biomedical Signal Processing and Control
Information Communication and Society
Telemedicine Journal and e-Health
Journal of Medical Systems

Industrial Management and Data
Systems

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1045-2354,
1095-9955
1047-7047,
1526-5536
1471-7727,
1873-7919

1743-0003
1362-3087,
1365-8816,
1365-8824
0268-3962,
1466-4437
1467-0895,
1873-4723
1746-8094,
1746-8108
1369-118X,
1468-4462
1530-5627,
1556-3669
0148-5598,
1573-689X
0263-5577,
1758-5783

5.54

5.49

5.39

5.21

5.15

5.15

5.11

5.08

5.05

5.03

4.92

4.8

5.096

7.833

7.493

5.945

5.081

8.101

5.698

4.957

6.608

4.824

4.723

7.359

0.00174

0.00731

0.00146

0.00755

0.00563

0.00174

0.00089

0.00871

0.0142

0.00957

0.00944

0.00562

6.5

9.1

12.7

7.4

8.2

12.8

8.8

6.9

9.4

6.6

11.5

7.3

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile
Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Cite
. Score
Title Type ISSN/ISBN Best
Quartile

International Journal of Medical 1386-5056,

Informatics Journal 1872-8243 4.73 5.076 0.00906 8 Q1

BMC Medical Research Methodology Journal 1471-2288 4.61 6.723 0.02218 6.9 Q1
0011-7315,

Decision Sciences Journal 1540-5915 4.55 4.585 0.00241 5.7 Q1
0923-4748,

Journal of Engineering and Technology 1879-1719,

Management Journal 1608-4799 4.49 5.305 0.00095 7.5 Q1
0959-3845,

Information Technology & People Journal 1758-5813 4.48 4.654 0.0023 6.6 Qi
0894-4393,

Social Science Computer Review Journal 1552-8286 4.42 5.21 0.00464 8.1 Q1
1751-7575,

Enterprise Information Systems Journal 1751-7583 4.41 3.645 0.00159 8.2 Q1
1751-1577,

Journal of Informetrics Journal 1875-5879 4.37 7.413 0.00578 9 Q1
1044-5005,

Management Accounting Research Journal 1096-1224 4.34 5925 0.00111 4.8 Q1
0361-3682,

Accounting, Organizations and Society Journal 1873-6289 4.11 5.688 0.00356 6.4 Q1
1058-0530,

Information Systems Management Journal 1934-8703 3.88 3.951 0.00084 5 Ql
0138-9130,

Scientometrics Journal 1588-2861 3.8 4.133 0.01409 5.6 Q1

Big Data Research Journal 2214-5796 3.74 4.583 0.00081 5.4 Ql



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Cite
. Score
Title Type ISSN/ISBN Best
Quartile

International Journal of Critical 1874-5482,

Infrastructure Protection Journal 2212-2087 3.68 3.254 0.00069 7.1 Q1
1360-2357,

Education and Information Technologies Journal 1573-7608 3.67 3.605 0.00581 6.6 Q1
1388-1957,

Ethics and Information Technology Journal 1572-8439 3.63 4.795 0.00228 5.6 Qi
1386-6710,

Profesional de la Informacion Journal 1699-2407 3.6 2.905 0.00392 4.5 Q1
1471-1834,

Health Information and Libraries Journal Journal 1471-1842 3.55 3.102 0.00124 4.8 Qi1

International Journal of Computer 1861-6410,

Assisted Radiology and Surgery Journal 1861-6429 3.42 3.408 0.00684 5.8 Ql

Journal of Contingencies and Crisis 0966-0879,

Management Journal 1468-5973 3.42 3.623 0.00148 7.7 Q1

BMC Medical Informatics and Decision

Making Journal 1472-6947 3.3 3.894 0.00954 4.6 Q1

Journal of the Association for 2330-1635,

Information Science and Technology Journal 2330-1643 3.28 3.697 0.00679 5.9 Ql
0740-8188,

Library & Information Science Research Journal 1873-1848 3.21 2.965 0.00118 4 Ql
1753-8157,

Informatics for Health and Social Care Journal 1753-8165 3.08 2.979 0.00079 4.7 Q1
0898-9621,

Accountability in Research Journal 1545-5815 3.06 2.921 0.00109 3.1 Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Title

Knowledge Management Research and
Practice

Journal of the Operational Research
Society

IEEE Transactions on Information Theory
Online Information Review

Research Evaluation

Journal of Health Communication
Quality Technology and Quantitative
Management

International Journal of Multimedia
Information Retrieval

Information Society

Statistical Methods in Medical Research

Journal of Robotic Surgery

Journal of Information Science

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1477-8238,
1477-8246
0160-5682,
1476-9360
0018-9448,
1557-9654
1468-4527,
1468-4535
0958-2029,
1471-5449
1081-0730,
1087-0415
1684-3703,
1811-4857
2192-6611,
2192-662X
0197-2243,
1087-6537
0962-2802,
1477-0334
1863-2483,
1863-2491
0165-5515,
1741-6485

3.05

3.05

2.98

2.9

2.8

2.74

2.61

2.55

2.52

2.49

2.48

2.46

3.092

3.278

3.185

3.452

3.295

3.977

2421

3.172

3.881

3.234

2.37

3.168

0.001

0.00501

0.02449

0.00217

0.00144

0.00579

0.00095

0.00059

0.00143

0.01551

0.00286

0.00188

4.7

4.8

6.2

4.3

5.2

4.1

4.8

9.4

7.2

5.1

4.3

6.9

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Title

Journal of the Medical Library
Association

Information Development
Journal of Documentation

Information Retrieval Journal
Iranian Journal of Fuzzy Systems

Systems Research & Behavioral Science

Aslib Journal of Information
Management

Language Resources and Evaluation
Journal of Librarianship and Information
Science

College and Research Libraries

Methods of Information in Medicine

Electronic Library, The
Journal of Biomedical Semantics

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1536-5050,
1558-9439
0266-6669,
1741-6469
0022-0418,
1758-7379
1386-4564,
1573-7659
1735-0654
1092-7026,
1099-1743
1758-3748,
2050-3806,
2050-3814
1574-020X,
1574-0218
0961-0006,
1741-6477
0010-0870,
2150-6701
0026-1270,
2511-705X
0264-0473,
1758-616X

2041-1480

2.32

2.08

2.03

2.02
2.01

1.97

1.94

1.84

1.82

1.81

1.8

1.68
1.68

4.455

2.356

1.96

2.356
1.866

1.873

2.404

1.837

1.799

1.884

2.374

1.642
2.219

0.00314

0.00133

0.0018

0.00049
0.00109

0.001

0.00103

0.00099

0.00136

0.00138

0.00121

0.00091
0.00127

4.2

3.1

6.1
3.8

34

3.6

4.3

4.1

3.9

4.5

3.1
6.5

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile
Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1
Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Library Hi Tech
Terminology
Journal of Classification

Transinformacao
ACM Transactions on Management
Information Systems

Archival Science

Bottom Line
Construction Management and
Economics

Education for Information
Interdisciplinary Journal of Information,
Knowledge, and Management
International Journal of Accounting and
Information Management
International Journal of Agile Systems
and Management

International Journal of Law and
Information Technology

Type

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

0737-8831
0929-9971,
1569-9994
0176-4268,
1432-1343
0103-3786,
2318-0889
2158-656X,
2158-6578
1389-0166,
1573-7500
0888-045X,
2054-1724
0144-6193,
1466-433X
0167-8329,
1875-8649
1555-1229,
1555-1237
1758-9037,
1834-7649
1741-9174,
1741-9182
0967-0769,
1464-3693

1.62

1.47

1.33

0.6

1.697

1.542

1.625

0.791

0.00086

0.00018

0.00096

0.00032

0.00064

0.00102

0.00024

0.0015

0.00134

0.00068

0.00054

3.9

1.7

2.7

1.2

7.4

2.6

4.6

3.1

4.8

3.3

4.2

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library & Information Sciences » - Cite Score Indicator

Title

International Journal of Management
Science and Engineering Management

International Journal on Digital Libraries
Journal of Data and Information Quality

Journal of Decision Systems
Journal of Humanitarian Logistics and
Supply Chain Management

Medical Reference Services Quarterly
Preservation, Digital Technology and
Culture

The Journal of High Technology
Management Research

The Journal of the Egyptian Public Health
Association

Theoretical Biology and Medical
Modelling

Transforming Government: People,
Process and Policy

Vital and health statistics. Series 2, Data
evaluation and methods research

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1750-9653,
1750-9661
1432-1300,
1432-5012
1936-1955,
1936-1963
1246-0125,
2116-7052
2042-6747,
2042-6755
0276-3869,
1540-9597

2195-2965

1047-8310
0013-2446,
2090-262X

1742-4682
1750-6166,
1750-6174
0083-2057,
2333-0872

0.0007

0.00066

0.00047

0.00043

0.00048

0.00035

0.00058

5.5

3.9

5.6

4.5

3.3

1.2

7.8

2.3

4.7

4.2

11.1

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library Information Sciences » - IF Indicator

. IF Best

MMWR. Recommendations and reports : Morbidity and

mortality weekly report. Recommendations and reports / 1057-5987,

Centers for Disease Control Journal  1545-8601 36.286 Ql
0149-2195,

MMWR. Morbidity and Mortality Weekly Report Journal 1545-861X 35.301 Q1

MMWR. Surveillance summaries : Morbidity and mortality 1545-8636,

weekly report. Surveillance summaries / CDC Journal  1546-0738 29.095 Ql
0268-4012,

International Journal of Information Management Journal 1873-4707 18.958 Ql
0963-8687,

The Journal of Strategic Information Systems Journal 1873-1198 14.682 Ql
1361-8415,

Medical Image Analysis Journal 1361-8423 13.828 Ql

IEEE Transactions on Services Computing Journal 1939-1374 11.019 Q1

Journal of Big Data Journal 2196-1115 10.835 Q1
0378-7206,

Information & Management Journal  1872-7530 10.328 Q1
1936-8623,

Journal of Hospitality Marketing and Management Journal 1936-8631  9.821 Q1
0960-085X,

European Journal of Information Systems Journal 1476-9344  9.011 Ql
0305-0483,

Omega Journal 1873-5274  8.673 Ql
0276-7783,

MIS Quarterly: Management Information Systems Journal 2162-9730  8.513 Ql

Scientific Data Journal 2052-4463 8.501 Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library Information Sciences » - IF Indicator

. IF Best

0740-624X,

Government Information Quarterly Journal 1872-9517 8.49 Q1

Journal of Cheminformatics Journal 1758-2946  8.489 Q1
0020-0255,

Information Sciences Journal 1872-6291  8.233 Q1
0950-7051,

Knowledge-Based Systems Journal 1872-7409 8.139 Q1
1523-24009,

Journal of Supply Chain Management Journal 1745-493X  8.025 Q1

Implementation Science Journal 1748-5908 8 Ql
1532-0464,

Journal of Biomedical Informatics Journal  1532-0480 8 Ql
1067-5027,

Journal of the American Medical Informatics Association Journal  1527-974X  7.942 Q1

GigaScience Journal 2047-217X  7.658 Q1
0742-1222,

Journal of Management Information Systems Journal 1557-928X  7.582 Q1
0306-4573,

Information Processing & Management Journal 1873-5371  7.466 Q1
0895-6111,

Computerized Medical Imaging and Graphics Journal 1879-0771  7.422 Ql
1438-8871,

Journal of Medical Internet Research Journal 1439-4456  7.077 Q1
0169-2607,

Computer Methods and Programs in Biomedicine Journal 1872-7565  7.027 Q1
2168-2194,

IEEE Journal of Biomedical and Health Informatics Journal 2168-2208 7.021 Q1



Filter: Subject: « Library Information Sciences » - IF Indicator

. IF Best

0167-9236,

Decision Support Systems Journal 1873-5797  6.969 Q1
0010-4825,

Computers in Biology and Medicine Journal 1879-0534  6.698 Q1
0377-2217,

European Journal of Operational Research Journal 1872-6860 6.363 Q1
1357-633X,

Journal of Telemedicine and Telecare Journal 1758-1109 6.344 Ql
1549-9596,

Journal of Chemical Information and Modeling Journal 1549-960X  6.162 Ql
1471-9037,

Public Management Review Journal 1471-9045 6.004 Ql
1741-0398,

Journal of Enterprise Information Management Journal 1758-7409 5.661 Q1
1045-2354,

Critical Perspectives on Accounting Journal 1095-9955  5.538 Q1
1047-7047,

Information Systems Research Journal 1526-5536 5.49 Q1
1471-7727,

Information and Organization Journal 1873-7919  5.387 Ql

Internet Interventions Journal  2214-7829 5.358 Q1

Journal of NeuroEngineering and Rehabilitation Journal 1743-0003  5.208 Q1
1362-3087,
1365-8816,

International Journal of Geographical Information Science Journal 1365-8824  5.152 Ql
0268-3962,

Journal of Information Technology Journal  1466-4437 5.15 Ql



Filter: Subject: « Library Information Sciences » - IF Indicator

. IF Best

1467-0895,

International Journal of Accounting Information Systems  Journal 1873-4723  5.111 Q1
1369-118X,

Information Communication and Society Journal 1468-4462  5.054 Q1
1530-5627,

Telemedicine Journal and e-Health Journal  1556-3669  5.033 Ql
0148-5598,

Journal of Medical Systems Journal  1573-689X 4.92 Ql
1386-5056,

International Journal of Medical Informatics Journal 1872-8243 4.73 Ql

BMC Medical Research Methodology Journal 1471-2288 4.614 Ql
2167-6461,

Big Data Journal 2167-647X  4.426 Q1
0894-4393,

Social Science Computer Review Journal 1552-8286  4.418 Q1
1044-5005,

Management Accounting Research Journal 1096-1224  4.344 Q1
1360-2357,

Education and Information Technologies Journal 1573-7608  3.666 Ql
1388-1957,

Ethics and Information Technology Journal 1572-8439  3.633 Ql
1684-3703,

Quality Technology and Quantitative Management Journal 1811-4857 2.614 Ql
0962-2802,

Statistical Methods in Medical Research Journal 1477-0334  2.494 Ql

Iranian Journal of Fuzzy Systems Journal 1735-0654  2.006 Ql
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